LLucid Series RF Analog
Signal Generator
Rackmount Model
User Manual
Rev. 1.1
Distribution in the UK & Ireland
Lambda Photometrics Limited
Lambda House Batford Mill

Analog Signal Generator. The manual covers the following models listed in the below ordering
information.
Table 1.1 Ordering Information
Model Description
LS3081R 3GHz 1CH rack-mounted Analog Signal Generator
LS3082R 3GHz 2CH rack-mounted Analog Signal Generator
LS3084R 3GHz 4CH rack-mounted Analog Signal Generator
LS30816R 3GHz 16CH rack-mounted Analog Signal Generator
LS6081R 6GHz 1CH rack-mounted Analog Signal Generator
LS6082R 6GHz 2CH rack-mounted Analog Signal Generator
LS6084R 6GHz 4CH rack-mounted Analog Signal Generator
LS60816R 6GHz 16CH rack-mounted Analog Signal Generator